APTR - ULTRA DO ITACOLOMI 2016

Relatério Geral - 12 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

Numero

12007

12010

12004

12009

12003

12005
12006

Nome

MARCIA FERREIRA GUIMARAES

SULAMITA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

ANA CAROLINA CLARA ROCHA
FERREIRA SOBRINHO

MARISA SOCORRO DIAS DURAES

SIMONNE MARIA PARREIRA DO
NASCIMENTO NEVES

CLAUDIA MARIA REGIS FERNANDES
HELGA REGIS FERNANDES

41

19

29

54

51

51
54

Fx.Et.

F4049

F1829

F1829

F5059

F5059

F5059
F5059

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

Equipe

ACROP - GUARDA
MUNICIPAL

GUERREIROS DA
MONTANHA

GO ON OUTDOOR TEAM

EVOLUA

INSPIRE

MARCIA FERREIRA

Tempo

01:23:49

01:27:00

01:47:58

01:49:55

02:02:01

02:20:53
03:03:28
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